



SPARE PARTS LIST

1	Sheath	41	Rubber cap
2	Nut M5	42	Eccentricity block
3	Self-tappig screw ST4x12	43	Circlip
4	Protection head	44	Non-standard Nut
5	Washer	45	Bottom cover
6	Lower blade	46	Screw M5x30
7	Upper blade	47	Plug
8	Short bush	48	Cable sleeve
9	metal cushion board	49	main trigger
10	Bolt M5X14	50	soft shaft fixing board
11	Alu bar	51	cord fixing board
12	Blocker	52	plastic connective plate
13	Left rear handle	53	Capacitor
14	Left housing	54	front handle soft shaft
15	Self-tappig screw ST4x16	55	soft shaft pressing board
16	Hand guard	56	Plastic pull board
17	insert nut	57	spring of long soft shaft
18	Right housing	58	Stop pin assembly
19	Self-tappig screw ST4x20	59	Spring of stop pin
20	rotary switch	60	Cap of stop pin
21	Switch spring	61	Spring of front handle
22	Right rear handle	62	Soft shaft of front handle
23	Upper motor cover	63	Front handle button
24	Nut M4	64	soft shaft pressing board
25	Ball bearing	65	bar fixing frame
26	Carbon brush assembly	66	front handle stand
27	Brush holder	67	miscroswitch
28	inserter of brush holder	68	inductor
29	Rotor		
30	Stator		
31	Screw M4X25		
32	lower motor cover		
33	bolt M4X65		
34	Ball bearing		
35	Central rack assembly		
36	Washer		
37	needle bearing		
38	brake block		
39	Gear		
40	Tension spring		